Crosley CAW9444XQ1 03 - BASKET AND TUB PARTS

BASKET AND TUB PARTS
For Model: CAWS444XQ1
(White)
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
5

W10424882

Crosley Residential Crosley CAW9444XQ1 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - BASKET AND TUB PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item
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Original Part Number Replaced By

8575076
8533943
W10298887
W10003790
3949550
3348117
3363663
3366877
3363661
3348752
3350389
3347288

W10215108

21366
W10358261
389140

8575076A
W10109200

285587

W10349185

Status Part Description
Dispenser
Screw, Baffle Mounting
Cable Tie
Screw And Washer
Washer
Agitator
Cam-Agitator
Dog-Agitator
Bearing, Driven Cam
Mover, Clothes
Washer
Agitator
Ring, Tub
Nut, Spanner
Basket
Tub Block, Basket Drive


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511388-residential-crosley-caw9444xq1-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433542-crosley-8575076a-washer-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433782-crosley-w10109200-washer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432735-crosley-w10298887-washer-cable-tie.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432083-crosley-w10003790-washer-screw-and-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431988-crosley-3949550-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433335-crosley-285565-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433375-crosley-285811-washer-cam-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433517-crosley-80040-washer-dog-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431834-crosley-3363661-washer-bearing-driven-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431977-crosley-3348752-washer-mover-clothes.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433339-crosley-285587-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431952-crosley-3347288-washer-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432841-crosley-w10215108-washer-ring-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431559-crosley-21366-washer-nut-spanner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433599-crosley-w10349185-washer-basket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431674-crosley-389140-washer-tub-block-basket-drive.html
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W10339098

W10238320
W10006371

W10215093

8533928

W10257088
W10215136
W10256551

W10297444

W10297436

W10005430

3354733

W10072840

W10371566
W10324647

W10349191
W10440729
W10440729

353244

W10074580

Shield, Splash
Tub-Outer

Seal-Tub

Filter, Drain Pump
Screw, 8-18 X 3/4
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension

Harness, Lower

Hose, Pressure Switch

Clamp, Pressure Hose
Retainer

Cap, Barrier

Fabric Softener


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432732-crosley-w10339098-washer-shield-splash.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433604-crosley-w10371566-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433596-crosley-w10324647-washer-seal-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429046-crosley-w10215093-washer-filter-drain-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432578-crosley-8533928-washer-screw-8-18-x-3-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433601-crosley-w10349191-washer-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433625-crosley-w10440729-washer-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433625-crosley-w10440729-washer-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432809-crosley-w10297444-washer-harness-lower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433824-crosley-353244-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431581-crosley-w10005430-washer-clamp-pressure-hose-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431871-crosley-w10074580-washer-cap-barrier.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432319-crosley-w10072840-washer-fabric-softener.html
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